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CCT MANRESA - 66è T. FELIX SERRA SANTAMANS
MANRESA, 20/11/2022

Event 22 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
20/11/2022 - 17:31 Results
RC 3:42.87 , NUÑEZ MOLANO JAVIER PALMA DE MALLORCA 18/12/2005
CCT 3:42.53 , MATHLOUTHI AHMED MANRESA 6/11/2010
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ESCRITS MANOSA, Albert 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:49.01 796
50m: 26.52 26.52 150m: 1:24.32 29.19 250m: 2:23.32 29.29 350m: 3:21.42 28.83

100m: 55.13 28.61 200m: 1:54.03 29.71 300m: 2:52.59 29.27 400m: 3:49.01 27.59

2. JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.N. Sabadell 3:50.77 778
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:24.98 28.78 250m: 2:22.72 28.83 350m: 3:21.46 29.65

100m: 56.20 28.98 200m: 1:53.89 28.91 300m: 2:51.81 29.09 400m: 3:50.77 29.31

3. DURAN NAVIA, Miguel 95 C.N. Terrassa 3:52.17 764
50m: 26.19 26.19 150m: 1:24.32 29.40 250m: 2:23.15 29.51 350m: 3:22.35 29.18

100m: 54.92 28.73 200m: 1:53.64 29.32 300m: 2:53.17 30.02 400m: 3:52.17 29.82

4. PUJOL BELMONTE, Guillem 97 C.N. Mataro 3:52.45 761
50m: 26.80 26.80 150m: 1:25.45 29.50 250m: 2:24.86 29.68 350m: 3:23.90 29.38

100m: 55.95 29.15 200m: 1:55.18 29.73 300m: 2:54.52 29.66 400m: 3:52.45 28.55

5. GIL CORBACHO, Marcos 00 C.N. Sabadell 3:55.30 733
50m: 26.57 26.57 150m: 1:25.39 29.82 250m: 2:25.80 30.11 350m: 3:27.09 30.30

100m: 55.57 29.00 200m: 1:55.69 30.30 300m: 2:56.79 30.99 400m: 3:55.30 28.21

6. CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell 3:56.11 726
50m: 26.71 26.71 150m: 1:25.53 29.59 250m: 2:25.67 30.22 350m: 3:26.73 30.58

100m: 55.94 29.23 200m: 1:55.45 29.92 300m: 2:56.15 30.48 400m: 3:56.11 29.38

7. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Marcos 04 C.N. Sabadell 3:57.98 709
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:27.44 30.04 250m: 2:27.52 30.15 350m: 3:28.38 30.60

100m: 57.40 29.67 200m: 1:57.37 29.93 300m: 2:57.78 30.26 400m: 3:57.98 29.60

8. BELIG, Xavier 97 C.N. Barcelona 3:59.24 698
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:28.22 30.36 250m: 2:29.29 30.53 350m: 3:30.37 30.32

100m: 57.86 29.81 200m: 1:58.76 30.54 300m: 3:00.05 30.76 400m: 3:59.24 28.87

9. ARRUABARRENA MAYOR, Unai 01 C.E. Mediterrani 3:59.73 694
50m: 26.83 26.83 150m: 1:25.55 29.61 250m: 2:26.04 30.23 350m: 3:28.51 31.55

100m: 55.94 29.11 200m: 1:55.81 30.26 300m: 2:56.96 30.92 400m: 3:59.73 31.22

10. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Sabadell 4:01.35 680
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:27.29 30.10 250m: 2:28.55 30.75 350m: 3:30.82 30.91

100m: 57.19 29.59 200m: 1:57.80 30.51 300m: 2:59.91 31.36 400m: 4:01.35 30.53

11. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:02.08 674
50m: 27.90 27.90 150m: 1:29.05 30.92 250m: 2:31.01 31.19 350m: 3:32.54 30.77

100m: 58.13 30.23 200m: 1:59.82 30.77 300m: 3:01.77 30.76 400m: 4:02.08 29.54

12. NEVADO RUIZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:04.13 657
50m: 28.20 28.20 150m: 1:28.81 30.43 250m: 2:31.26 31.08 350m: 3:33.64 30.89

100m: 58.38 30.18 200m: 2:00.18 31.37 300m: 3:02.75 31.49 400m: 4:04.13 30.49

13. MORA LOPEZ, Pol 06 N.C. Torello 4:06.81 635
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:30.43 31.33 250m: 2:33.27 31.33 350m: 3:36.15 31.19

100m: 59.10 30.64 200m: 2:01.94 31.51 300m: 3:04.96 31.69 400m: 4:06.81 30.66

14. CASALS MAS, Eric 06 C.N. Vic-Etb 4:09.67 614
50m: 29.03 29.03 150m: 1:32.20 31.69 250m: 2:35.83 32.05 350m: 3:37.40 30.43

100m: 1:00.51 31.48 200m: 2:03.78 31.58 300m: 3:06.97 31.14 400m: 4:09.67 32.27

15. ROURA CLEMENTE, Gerard 01 GEiEG 4:10.75 606
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:30.98 31.29 250m: 2:34.91 32.10 350m: 3:39.50 32.47

100m: 59.69 31.05 200m: 2:02.81 31.83 300m: 3:07.03 32.12 400m: 4:10.75 31.25
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CCT MANRESA - 66è T. FELIX SERRA SANTAMANS
MANRESA, 20/11/2022

Event 22, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

WDR YEGRES COTTIN, Andres 02 C.N. Barcelona
WDR LIRES SUELDO, Manuel 02 C.N. Barcelona
WDR SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu


